TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To ((By e-mail).

6 Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
No. of c linders 4
B Chassis number Asa licable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. @ 2800 (Heavy); 73.6 Kw @ 280092
m
Kw
Li ht
12. Cu bic ca acit 2956 cc
13. Ma kers classification LPT DCR 39 CBC 125B6M5 Fult
forward control Truck Chassis with cab only
BS-VI
TATA 1212
74. Wheel base 3920 mm
15. Seatin CA act Driver + 2
16. Colour Asa licable
ULW unladen wei ht 3760 K s.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLVU (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
11990 Kgs.
19. €r, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufacturer
Numb
Front axle 8.25 R20-16 PR
Rear Axle 8.25 R20-16 PR
20. Registered Axle Weight
a Front Axle Faw 3735 K s.
Rear Axle Raw 8255 K S
Dimension
a Overall len th 7305 mm
b Rear over hanI
Overall width 2425 mm
d Overall height 2700 mm
Min. Ground Clea rance 225 mm
22. S ee d o fe n ro S ep s d m n( p IfU ctn n
M/s Delphi Technologies
23. aM SX e Pd re t s e Id I m tI 80 km h
7.
H,P.
77.
a,
b.
b.
27.
2025 mm
c.
iti
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicre by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approvar certificate number AASN o4o3, vor.
Dated: 23.O5.2O23 (with OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAf pune, it
is certified that the vehicre compries with the provisions of motor vehicre act
1988 and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicre, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,